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ADPTER  INDEX

TNC In-Series , N、SMA

TNCA In-Series,N、SMA

BNC In-Series,N、SMA

N In-Series,L16、7mm、3.5mm、2.92mm、2.4mm、BNC、TNC、TNCA、 
SMA

SMA In-Series,L16、N、3.5mm、2.92mm、2.4mm、BNC、TNC、TNCA、 
SMP

SSMA In-Series, To SMA、2.92mm、2.4mm

3.5mm In-Series, To N、SMA、2.92mm、2.4mm、1.85mm

2.92mm In-Series ,To N、SMA、SSMA、SMP、2.4mm、1.85mm

2.4mm In-Series ,To N、SMA、SSMA、SMP、1.85mm

1.85mm In-Series, To 3.5mm、2.92mm、2.4mm、1.0mm

1.0mm In-Series, To 1.85mm

7mm  To N，3.5mm、2.92mm、2.4mm

L16 To N、SMA

8GHz

11GHz

18GHz

18GHz

18GHz

18GHz

27GHz

33GHz

40GHz

40GHz

40GHz

50GHz

65GHz

110GHz1.0mm 

1.85mm 

2.4mm 

SMP 

SSMA

2.92mm 

3.5mm 

SMA

N

7mm 

L16 

TNCA 

TNC 

BNC

RF CONNECTOR FREQUENCY
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TNC In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~11GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles： 500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

Product TNC (f) to TNC (f)

Part No. Z535300Z01

Frequency DC-11GHz

VSWR 1.15:1(max)

Insertion Loss 0.17dB (max)

TNC (m) to TNC (f)

Z535310Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

TNC (m) to TNC(m)

Z535311Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

REFREF

TNC
Male

TNC
Male

SW13

[.512" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]
34.4

[1.354"]

32.4

[1.276"]

SW13

[.512" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

TNC
Female

TNC
Female

REF REF
15

[.591"]

31.8

[1.252"]

33.1

[1.303"]

SW13

[.512" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

23.7

[.933"]

TNC
Female

REFREF

TNC
Male
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



TNCA (f) to TNCA (f)

Z545400Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA (m) to TNCA (f)

Z545410Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA（m）to TNCA（m）
Z545411Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA (f) to TNCA (f)

Flange Mount

Z545400FS09

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

(.378")

(
.
5
0
0
"
 
DI
A)

(2)FLATS]

26.2

(1.031")

SW11
[.433"ACROSS

9.6

TNCA
Female

TNCA
Female

Ref. Ref.

TNCA
Male

TNCA
Female

28.8

19.5
(.768")

(1.134")

SW11

Ref.Ref.

[.433"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

29.4
Ref.

TNCA
Male

TNCA
Male

Ref.

31.4
(1.236")

(1.157")

SW11
[.433"ACROSS
(2)FLATS]

TNCA (f) to TNCA (f)

Bulkhead Mount

Z545400Y01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

17.9

[.705"]
REFREF

TNCA
Female

TNCA
Female

11
.1

[ 
.4
37
"]

10.5 2

[.079"][.413"]

34.5

[1.358"]

2.7 4PL 

[ .106"]

22

[ .866"]

17.5

[.689" SQ]

O Ring

12
.7

[.
50
0"
]

TNCA
Female

TNCA
Female

15.9

[ .626"]

34.5

[1.358"]

21.5

[.846"]

2

[.079"]

17.9

[.705"]
REF REF

5.65

[.222"]

TNCA In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles： 500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



BNC (f) to BNC (f)

Z525200Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

BNC (m) to BNC (f)

Z525210Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

BNC (m) to BNC (m)

Z525211Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

32.42

[1.276"]
REF REF

BNC

Male

BNC

Male

SW13 

[.512"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

34.7

[1.366"]

BNC

Female

BNC

Female

15

[.591"]
REF REF

SW11 

[.433"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]
31.8

[1.252"]

23.7

[.933"]
REF REF

BNC

Female

BNC

Male

33.2
[1.307"]

SW13 
[.512"ACROSS 
(2)FLATS]

BNC In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~8GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to N (f)

Z343400Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to N (f)

Z343410Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to N (m)

Z343411Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to N (f) 

Flange Mount

Z343400FS10

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to N (f) 

Flange Mount

Z343410FS10

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

N
Female

Ref. Ref.

N
Female

34.5

(1.358")

16.3
(0.642")

(
.
6
2
2
"
 
DI
A)

37.4

N
Female

N
Male

26.8

(1.472")

(1.055")
Ref.Ref.

SW14

(
.
6
2
2
" 

DI
A)

[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

Ref.
36.6

Ref.

N
Male

N
Male

39.6
(1.559")

(1.441")

φ
15
.8

[φ
.6
22
"]

8.5

[.335"]

1.9

[.075"]

34.48

[1.357"]

16.3

[.642"]

18
.3

[.
72
0"
]

N
Female

N
Female

REF REF
3.5 4PL 

[ .138"]

32

[ 1.260"]

25.4

[1.000" SQ]

25.4

[1.000" SQ]

18
.3

[.
72
0"
]

32

[ 1.260"]

26.8

[1.055"]
REF REF

N

Female

N

Male

[1.472"]

15.6

[.614"]

1.9

[.075"]

37.4

O RING

15
.8

[
 
.6
22
"]

3.5 4PL 

[ .138"]

N In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N In-Series Adapters

N (f) to N (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z343400Y01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to N (f) 

Right Angle

Z343400W01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to N (f) 

Right Angle

Z343410W01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to N (m) 

Right Angle

Z343411W01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

18.4

[.724"]

1.9

[.075"]

16.03

[.631"]
REF REF

N

Female

N

Female

6.75

[.266"]

N
Male

REF

RE
F

SW14

[.551" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

36.5

[1.437"]

45.9

[1.807"]

36
.5

[1
.4
37
"]

45
.9

[1
.8
07
"]

N
Male

27

[1.063"]

44

27

[1
.0
63
"]

44

[1
.7
32
"]

REF

SW14

[.551" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

RE
F

34.5

[1.358"]

N

Female

N

Female

REF

RE
F

SW14

[.551" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

27

[1.063"]

44

[1.732"]

36
.5

[1
.4
37
"]

45
.9

[1
.8
07
"]

[1.732"]

N
Male

N
Female
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss
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SMA (f) to SMA (f)

Z555500Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (f)

Z555510Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (m)

Z555511Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

SMA (f) to SMA (f)

Flange Mount

Z555500FS01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (f)

Flange Mount

Z555500FS01A

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

13.8Ref.

SMA
Female

SMA
Female

Ref.

17.6
(.692")

（
.
3
1
4
"
 
DI
A）

(.543")

SW7
[.276"ACROSS
(2)FLATS]

18.8

13.8
Ref.

SMA
Female

Ref.

SMA
Male

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(.543")
SW7

(.740")

SW7

Ref. Ref.

SMA
Male

SMA
Male

13.8
(.543")

20

(.787")

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

7

[
 
.2
76
"]

1.6

[.063"]

17.6

[.693"]

13.8

[.543"]
REFREF

O RING

SMA

Female

SMA

Female

10.2

[.402"]

15.8

[ .622"]
2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]

12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

15.8

[ .622"]

2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

12.7

[.500"]

1.7

[.067"]

12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

24

[.945"]

O RING

20.2

[.795"]

SMA

Female
SMA

Female

REFREF

SMA In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~27GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



SMA In-Series Adapters

SMA (f) to SMA (f)

Flange Mount

Z555500FS01B

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (f)

Flange Mount

Z555510FS09A

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (m)

Flange Mount

Z555511FS09A

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (f) to SMA (f)

Bulkhead Mount

Z555500YS02

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (f)

Bulkhead Mount

Z555500Y03

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (f)

Bulkhead Mount

Z555510YS01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

20.2

[.795"]
REFREF

O RING

SMA
Female

SMA
Female

12.7

[.500"]

1.6

[.063"]

24

[.945"]

15.8

[ .622"]
2.6 4PL 
[ .102"]

12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

14.6

[.575"]

2

[.079"]

25.2

[.992"]

20.2

[.795"]
REF REF

17.5

[.689" SQ]

12
.7

[.
50
0"
]

O RING

SMA
Female

SMA
Male

2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]22

[ .866"]

11
.1

[
 
.4
37
"]

Ref. Ref.

SMA
Male

SMA
Male

(.795")

(1.040")

26.4

20.2

(.687" SQ)

(.875" DIA)
(.102" DIA)

17.5

(
.4
3
7"
 D
IA
)

2

5

(.575") (.080")

(.197")
14.6

12
.7

(.
50
0"
)

O RING

2

[.079"]

SMA
Female

SMA
Female

24

[.945"]

20.2

[.795"]
REF REF

3.43

[.135"]

HEX 13

[.512"]

16

[.630"]

12.8

[.504"]

1.6

[.063"]

24

[.945"]

20.2

[.795"]
REF REF

2.8
[.110"]

HEX 9

[.354"]

SMA
Female

SMA
Female

2.83
[.111"]

O RING

SMA
Female

SMA
Male

10

[ .394"]

12.8

[.504"]

1.6

[.063"]

25.2

[.992"]

20.2

[.795"]
REF REF

sales@precisionrf.com      www.precisionrf.com07

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss
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SMA In-Series Adapters

SMA (f) to SMA (f)

Right Angle

Z555500W01

DC-27GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (f)

Right Angle

Z555510W01

DC-27GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SMA (m)

Right Angle

Z555511W01

DC-27GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

RE
F

REF

SMA

Male

17.9

[.705"]

10

[.394"]

10
REF

RE
F

SMA
Female

SMA
Female

[.394"]

15.9

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

15
.2

[.
59
8"
]

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

RE
F

REF

[.626"]

SMA

Male

SMA

Female

10

[.394"]

15.9

[.626"]

SMA

Male
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Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss
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SSMA (f) to SSMA (f)

Z575700Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

SSMA (m) to SSMA (f)

Z575710Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

SSMA (m) to SSMA (m)

Z575711Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

17.6

[.693"]

23.5

[.925"]

REFREF

SW6

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

SSMA
Male

SSMA
Male

15.5

[.610"]

[.801"]

SSMA
Male

SSMA
Female

REFREF

SW6

[.236" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

20.35

 HEX 6 

[.236"]

15.5

[.610"]

[.760"]

SSMA
Female

SSMA
Female

REFREF

SW6

[.236" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

19.3

 HEX 6 

[.236"]

SSMA In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



3.5mm (f) to 3.5mm (f)

Z353500Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 3.5mm (f)

Z353510Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 3.5mm (m)

Z353511Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 3.5mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z353500FY01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 3.5mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z353500FS01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

15.5

[0.610"]

3.5mm 
Male

3.5mm 
Male

REF REF

21.6

[.850"]

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

3.5mm 
Female

15.5

[.610"]
REF REF

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]
19.3

[.760"]

3.5mm 
Female

20.5
[.807"]

15.5

[.610"]
REF REF

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

3.5mm 
Female

3.5mm 
Male

3.5mm 

Female
3.5mm 

Female

19.3

[.760"]

15.5

[.610"]
REFREF

10.5

[.413"]

1.6

[.063"]

12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

15.8

[ .622"]

2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]

12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

19.3

[.760"]

O RING

9.5

[.374"]

1.6

[.063"]

15.5

[.610"]
REF REF

3.5mm 

Female

3.5mm 

Female

15.8

[ .622"]
2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]

3.5mm In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~33GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



3.5mm In-Series Adapters

3.5mm (f) to 3.5mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z353500Y02

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 3.5mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z353500YS02

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 3.5mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z353500W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 3.5mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z353510W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 3.5mm (m) 

Right Angle

Z353511W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm 
Female

3.5mm 
Female

19.3

[.760"]

15.5

[.610"]
REFREF

2.84

[.112"]

9 HEX

[.354"]

12

[.472"]

1.5

[.059"]

5/
1
6-
32
UN
E
F-
2A

24

[.945"]

3.5mm 
Female

3.5mm 
Female

O Ring

20.2

[.795"]
REFREF

3.4

[.134"]

13 HEX

[.512"]

2

[.079"]

16

[.630"]

14.3

[.563"]

17.2

[.677"]

15

[.
59
1"
] 17
.9

[.
70
5"
]

RE
F

REF

3.5mm 

Male

15

[.591"]

16.9

[.665"]

14
.3

[.
56
3"
]

16
.2

[.
63
8"
]

REF

RE
F

3.5mm 
Female

3.5mm 
Female

14.3

[.563"]

16.2

[.638"]

3.5mm 

Male

15

[.
59
1"
] 17
.9

[.
70
5"
]

RE
F

REF

3.5mm 

Male

3.5mm 

Female
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f)

Z363600Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (f)

Z363610Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (m)

Z363611Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z363600FS01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z363600FS01A

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

15.5

[.610"]
REFREF

SW6
[.236" ACROSS
(2) FLATS]

21.6
[.850"]

2.92mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Male

SW6

[.236" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

15.5

[.610"]
REFREF

19.3

[.760"]

15.5

[.610"]
REFREF

20.5
[.807"]

SW6
[.236" ACROSS
(2) FLATS]

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Male

19.3

[.760"]

15.5

[.610"]
REF REF

9.5

[.374"]

1.6

[.063"]
12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

4PL

[ "][ "]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

O RING

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z363610FS01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z363600Y01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z363600YS02

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z363600YS02A

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z363610YS01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (m) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z363611YS01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

15.8

[ .622"]

20.4

[.803"]

15.51

[.611"]
REF REF

9.5

[.374"]

1.6

[.063"]
12.7

[.500" SQ]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

2.92mm 

Female
2.92mm 

Male

7

[
 
.2
76
"]

O RING

2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]

2.83

[.111"]19.3

[.760"]

9.5

[.374"]

1.6

[.063"]

15.5

[.610"]
REF REF

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

27.8
[1.094"]

19.8

[.780"]

24

[.945"]

2

[.079"]

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

REF REF

3.4

[.134"]
13

[.512"]

12.7

[ .500"]

3.4

[.134"]

REFREF
18.5

[.728"]

O RING

2.5

[.098"]

13.8

[.543"]

22.3

[.878"]

2.92mm 

Female

2.92mm 

Female

15.5

[.610"]
REF REF

20.5

[.807"]

9.5

[.374"]

1.6

[.063"]
2.8

[.110"]

10

[ .394"]

2.92mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Female

8

[.315"]

2

[.079"]

30.4

[1.197"]

24.2
REF REF

[.953"] 

O RING

2.92mm 

Male

2.92mm 

Male

5.65

[.222"]

18

[ .709"]
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

2.92mm In-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



2.92mm (f) to 2.92mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z363600W01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z363610W01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.92mm (m) 

Right Angle

Z363611W01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)
10

[.394"]

17.9

[.705"]

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

RE
F

REF

2.92mm 

Male

10

[.394"]

15.9

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

15
.2

[.
59
8"
]

REF

RE
F

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

[.626"]

2.92mm 

Male

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

RE
F

REF

[.626"]

2.92mm 

Male

2.92mm 

Female

10

[.394"]

15.9

sales@precisionrf.com      www.precisionrf.com14

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

2.92mm In-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



2.4mm (f) to 2.4mm (f)

Z373700Z01

DC-50GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to 2.4mm (f)

Z373710Z01

DC-50GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to 2.4mm (m)

Z373711Z01

DC-50GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (f) to 2.4mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z373700FS01

DC-50GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (f) to 2.4mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z373700YS02C

DC-50GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

13.5

[.531"]

2.4mm 
Male

2.4mm 
Male

REF REF

17.4

[.685"]

19.9

[.783"]

13.5

[.531"]
REF REF

2.4mm 
Female

2.4mm 
Female

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

13.5

[.531"]

2.4mm 

Female

2.4mm 

Male

REF REF

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 
(2)FLATS]

18.6

[.732"]

13.5

[.531"]
REF REF

2.4mm 

Female

2.4mm 

Female

10.5

[.413"]

1.6

[.063"]

19.9

[.783"]

12.7

[.500" SQ]

2.6 4PL 

[ .102"]

8.
6

[.
33
9"
]

15.8

[ .622"]

7

[
 
.2
76
"]

O RING

1.5

[.059"][.453"]

2.4mm 

Female

2.4mm 

Female

13.5

[.531"]
REF REF

12.7

[ .500"]

19.5

[.768"]

3[Max] 

[.118"]

11.5

2.9

[.114"]

O RING

2.4mm In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~50GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.4mm (f) to 2.4mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z373700W01

DC-50GHz

1.40:1(max)

0.42dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to 2.4mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z373710W01

DC-50GHz

1.40:1(max)

0.42dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to 2.4mm (m) 

Right Angle

Z373711W01

DC-50GHz

1.40:1(max)

0.42dB (max)

2.4mm 

Female

10.2

[0.402"]

17.2

[0.677"]

REF

2.4mm 

Female

9.
5

[0
.3

7
4
"]

1
6
.5

[0
.6

5
0
"]

R
E

F

2.4mm 

Male

2.4mm 

Female

REF

R
E

F

17

[0.669"]

1
6
.5

[0
.6

5
0
"]

11.2

[0.441"]

9
.5

[0
.3

7
4
"]

REF

2.4mm 

Male

2.4mm 

Male

R
E

F

1
6
.3

[0
.6

4
2
"]

1
0
.5

[0
.4

1
3
"]

11.2

[0.441"]

17

[0.669"]
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

2.4mm In-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



1.85mm (f) to 1.85mm (f)

Z383800Z01

DC-65GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.4dB (max)

1.85mm (m) to 1.85mm (f)

Z383810Z01

DC-65GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.4dB (max)

1.85mm (m) to 1.85mm (m)

Z383811Z01

DC-65GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.4dB (max)

1.85mm (f) to 1.85mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z383800YS02

DC-65GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.4dB (max)

1.85mm (m) to 1.85mm (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z383810YS01

DC-65GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.4dB (max)
(.080")

HEX 11

(.433")
O-RING

(.708")

12
(.472")

HEX 18
28.3

(1.114")

1.85mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Male

23.5

(.925")
Ref. Ref.

1/2-28UNEF-2A

5(Max)

(.200") 2

Ref. Ref.

1.85mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Female

SW7

17
(.670")

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(
.
3
0
7
"
 D
IA
)

23
(.905")

1.85mm 
Male

1.85mm 
Female

(.670")

SW7
[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(.858")

(.
30
7"
 
DI
A)

Ref. Ref.17

21.8

Ref.

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

17

20.7
(.815")

(.670")
SW7

1.85mm 
Male

1.85mm 
Male

Ref.

1.85mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Female

17Ref. Ref.
(.670")

23

5.5(Max)

(.216")

14.5

(.570")

1.5

(.059")

(.905") HEX 13

(.512")

6.4

(.252")

M
7X
0.
7
5-
6g

1.85mm In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~65GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



1.85mm (f) to 1.85mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z383800W01

DC-67GHz

1.40:1(max)

0.48dB (max)

1.85mm (m) to 1.85mm (f) 

Right Angle

Z383810W01

DC-67GHz

1.40:1(max)

0.48dB (max)

1.85mm (m) to 1.85mm (m) 

Right Angle

Z383811W01

DC-67GHz

1.40:1(max)

0.48dB (max)

1.85mm (f) to 1.85mm (f) 

Flange Mount

Z383800FS01

DC-65GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.4dB (max)

1.85mm 

Male

1.85mm 

Male

11.3

[.445"]

17.1

[.673"]

1
0
.6

[.
4
1
7
"]

1
6
.4

[.
6
4
6
"]

R
E

F

REF

11.3

[.445"]

17.1

[.673"]

9.
6

[.
3
7
8
"]

1
6
.6

[.
6
5
4
"]

R
E

F

REF

1.85mm 

Male

[.681"]

1.85mm 

Female

R
E

F

REF

1.85mm 

Female

1.85mm 

Female

9
.6

[.
3
7
8
"]

1
6
.6

[.
6
5
4
"]

10.2

[.402"]

17.3
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VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

1.85mm In-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



1.0mm (f) to 1.0mm (f)

Z393900Z01

DC-110GHz

1.40:1(max)

1.0mm (m) to 1.0mm (f)

Z393910Z01

DC-110GHz

1.40:1(max)

1.0mm (m) to 1.0mm (m)

Z393911Z01

DC-110GHz

1.40:1(max)

1.0mm

Male

1.0mm 

Female

SW5[0.197''] 

ACROSS(2)FLATS

19.35

[0.762"]

φ
5

.6

[φ
0

.2
2

0
"]

Ref. Ref.

SW6[0.236'']

Hex.Nut

16.2

[0.638"]

16.2

[0.638"]

19.5

[0.768"]

1.0mm 

Female

1.0mm 

Femaleφ
5

.6

[φ
0

.2
2

0
"]

Ref. Ref.

SW5[0.197" ] 

ACROSS (2) FLATS

Ref. Ref.

19.2

[0.756"]

1.0mm 

Male
1.0mm 

Male

SW6[0.236'']

Hex.Nut

16.2

[0.638"]

1.0mm In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~110GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR



7mm to N (f)

Z3334N0Z01

DC-18GHz

1.10:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

7mm to N (m)

Z3334N1Z01

DC-18GHz

1.10:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

7mm to 3.5mm (f)

Z3335N0Z01

DC-18GHz

1.10:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

7mm to 3.5mm (m)

Z3335N1Z01

DC-18GHz

1.10:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

7mm to 2.92mm (f)

Z3336N0Z01

DC-18GHz

1.10:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

APC 7mm
N
Female

SW14

Ref. Ref.
34.9

(1.374")

47.4
(1.866")

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(1.858")

APC 7mm
N
Male

47.2

(1.673")

SW14

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

42.5
Ref. Ref.

(.512")

(1.130")

APC 7mm
3.5mm 
Female

34
(1.338")

Ref. Ref.

S13

28.7

APC 7mm
3.5mm 
Male

Ref. Ref.

S13

30.7
(1.209")

37.2

(1.465")

(.512")

28.7

[1.130"]

34

[1.339"]

SW13

[.512"] ACROSS (2) FLATS

2.92mm 

Female

7mm

REFREF

7mm In-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Part No.
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VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
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Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



L16 (f) to N (f)

Z313400Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16 (m) to N (f)

Z313410Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16 (f) to N (m)

Z313401Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16 (m) to N (m)

Z313411Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N
Female

Ref.
16.3

Ref.

L16
Female

34.5
(1.358")

(
.6
2
2
"
 D
IA
)

(.642")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

37.4

N
Female

L16
Male

26.8

(1.472")

Ref.Ref.
(1.055")

SW14

(.
62
2"
 
DI
A)

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

L16
Female

N
Male

26.8

37.4

(1.472")

(1.055")
Ref.Ref.

(.
62
2"
 
DI
A)

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

Ref. 36.6 Ref.

L16
Male

N
Male

39.6
(1.559")

(1.441")

L16-N Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Frequency
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
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L16 (f) to SMA (f)

Z315500Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16 (m) to SMA (f)

Z315510Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16 (f) to SMA (m)

Z315501Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16 (m) to SMA (m)

Z315511Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

L16
Female

Ref.

SMA
Female

Ref.

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

24.7
(.972")

35.7

(1.406")

37.9

34.5
Ref.

SMA
Female

Ref.

L16
Male

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(1.358")

SW14

(1.492")

L16
Female

24.7
Ref.

SMA
Male

Ref.

[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.972") 

SW14

36.8
(1.449")

34.5
Ref.

SMA
Male

Ref.

L16
Male

(1.151")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

39
(1.535")

L16-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to 3.5mm (f)

Z343500Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to 3.5mm (f)

Z343510Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to 3.5mm (m)

Z343501Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to 3.5mm (m)

Z343511Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N
Female

Ref.Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

25.6
(1.008")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

38.8

36.6

(1.441")

35.4
Ref.Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

N
Male

(1.394")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(1.528")

N
Female

Ref.Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

25.6
(1.008")

37.8

(1.488")

35.4
Ref.Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

N
Male

(1.394") 

SW14 
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

40

(1.575")

N-3.5mm Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to 2.92mm (f)

Z343600Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to 2.92mm (f)

Z343610Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to 2.92mm (m)

Z343601Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to 2.92mm (m)

Z343611Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

35.4
Ref.Ref.

2.92mm 
Male

N
Male

(1.394")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

40

(1.575")

N
Female

25.6
Ref.Ref.

2.92mm 
Male

SW14

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(1.008")

37.8
(1.488")

38.8

35.4
Ref.Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

N
Male

(1.394") 

SW14

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(1.528")

N
Female

25.6 Ref.Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

(1.008")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

36.6
(1.441")

Ningyue.Tek 120

N-2.92mm Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to 2.4mm (f)

Z343700Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to 2.4mm (f)

Z343710Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to 2.4mm (m)

Z343701Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to 2.4mm (m)

Z343711Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

25.6
Ref.Ref.

2.40mm 
Female

N
Female

(1.008") 
SW14 
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

37.8
(1.488")

40

35.4
Ref.Ref.

2.40mm 
Female

N
Male

(1.394")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(1.575")

N
Female

2.40mm 
Male

25.6
Ref. Ref.(1.008")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

36.7
(1.445")

N
Male

35.4
Ref. Ref.

2.40mm 
Male

(1.394")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

38.8
(1.528")

N-2.4mm Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to BNC (f)

Z345200Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

N (m) to BNC (f)

Z345210Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

N (f) to BNC (m)

Z345201Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

N (m) to BNC (m)

Z345211Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

17.7
Ref. Ref.

C e
 

N l
 

B a
 
 

m
 
 

e
 

F e
 

l
 

a
 

m
 

e
 
 

N F

(.697")
SW14

[.551"ACROSS 
(2)FLATS]

(
.
6
22
"
 D
IA
)

35.2
(1.386")

37.4

27.5
Ref. Ref.

C e 
N l 
B a m e F e l a  
N M

(1.472")

SW14 (1.083")

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(
.
6
2
2
"
 
DI
A)

N
Female

26.4
Ref.

BNC
Male

Ref.
(1.039")

SW14 
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

36.7

(1.445")

(.
62
2"
 
DI
A)

N

Male

36.2
Ref.

BNC

Male

Ref.

SW14 

[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(1.425")

38.9
(1.531")

N-BNC Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~8GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to TNC (f)

Z345300Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.13dB (max)

N (m) to TNC (f)

Z345310Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.13dB (max)

N (f) to TNC (m)

Z345301Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.13dB (max)

N (m) to TNC (m)

Z345311Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.13dB (max)

Ref. Ref.
17.7

35.2

(1.386")

TNC
Female

N
Female

(0.697")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

37.4

27.5
Ref.

TNC
Female

N
Male

Ref.
(1.083")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(1.472")

N
Female

26.4
Ref.

TNC
Male

Ref.
(1.039")

SW14 
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

36.5

(1.437")

36.2

TNC
Male

Ref.

N
Male

Ref.(1.425")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

38.7

(1.524")

N-TNC Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~11GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to TNCA (f)

Z345400Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to TNCA (f)

Z345410Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to TNCA (m)

Z345401Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to TNCA (m)

Z345411Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to TNCA (f) 

Flange Mount

Z345400FS10

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

(.
6
22

"
 
DI
A)

8.5

(.335")
25.4

(1.00" SQ)

18
.2

(.
71
8"
)

Ref. Ref.

TNCA
Female

N
Female

27.8

(1.094")

1.9

(.075")

45.2

(1.780")

TNCA
Male

Ref.

N
Male

Ref.

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

45
(1.772")

47.3

(1.862")

N
Female

37.7
Ref.

TNCA
Male

Ref.
(1.484")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

47.8

(1.882")

(1.760")

44.7

35.1
Ref.

TNCA
Female

N
Male

Ref.
(1.382") 

SW14 
[.551"ACROSS
(2)FLATS]

Ref. Ref.

TNCA
Female

N
Female

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

27.8
(1.094")

45.2

(1.780")

N-TNCA Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to SMA(f)

Z345500Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to SMA (f)

Z345510Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to SMA (m)

Z345501Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to SMA (m)

Z345511Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to SMA (f) 

Flange Mount

Z345500FS10

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N
Female

Ref.

SMA
Female

Ref.

SW14
[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

24.7
(.972")

(1.492")

37.9

35.7

(1.406")

34.5
Ref.

SMA
Female

Ref.

N
Male

(1.358")

SW14 
[.551"ACROSS
(2)FLATS]

SW14

N
Female

24.7
Ref.

SMA
Male

Ref.

[.551"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.972")

36.8
(1.449")

34.5
Ref.

SMA
Male

Ref.

N
Male

(1.151")

SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

39
(1.535")

Ref. Ref.

SMA
Female

N
Female

24.7

(.972")

25.4

(1.00" SQ)

18
.2

(.
71
8"
)

(
.4

9
2"

 
DI
A)

6.2

(.244")

17.5

(.689")

1.9

(.075")

35.7

(1.406")

N-SMA Between-Series Adapters
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



N (f) to SMA (f) 

Flange Mount

Z345500FS10A

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to SMA (m) 

Flange Mount

Z345501FS10

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to SMA (m) 

Flange Mount

Z345501FS10A

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (m) to SMA (m) 

Flange Mount

Z345511FS10

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to SMA (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z345500YS01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

N (f) to SMA (f) 

Bulkhead Mount

Z345500YS02

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.17dB (max)

(.972")

(
.
62

2
" 

DI
A)

(.689")

(1.406")

Ref. 24.7 Ref.

SMA
Female

N
Female

25.4

(1.00" SQ)

18
.2

(.
71
8"
)

17.51.9

(.075")

35.7

6.2

(.244")

Ref. Ref.

1.9 17.5
25.4

(.075")

36.8

(.689")
(1.00" SQ)

18
.2

(.
71
8"
)

N
Female

SMA
Male

(1.449")

24.7

(.972")

(
.4

9
2"

 D
IA
)

6.3

(.248")

Ref. Ref.

1.9
25.4

(.075") (.689")

36.8
(1.00" SQ)

18
.2

(.
71
8"
)

N
Female

SMA
Male

(1.449")

24.7

(.972")

(.
62
2"
 
DI
A)

9

(.354")

17.5

1.9 19.7
25.4

(.075") (.776")
(1.00" SQ)

18
.2

(.
71
8"
)

N
Male

SMA
Male

39

(1.535")

34.5

(1.358")

(.
49
2"
 
DI
A)

6.2

(.244")

Ref.Ref.

Ref.Ref.
24.7
(.972")

N
Female

SMA
Female

13.2
(.520")

35.7
(1.406")

2
(.079")

5
/8

-
24

U
NE

F
-2
A

6.75
(.266")

20
(.787")

20

(.787")

35.7

2

24.7

6.75

(.266")

(.972")

(1.406")

(.079")

26

(1.024")

SMA

Female

N

Female

Ref. Ref.
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

N-SMA Between-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



3.5mm (f) to 2.92mm(f)

Z353600Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.92mm(f)

Z353610Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 2.92mm(m)

Z353601Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.92mm(m)

Z353611Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 2.92mm(f) 

Flange Mount

Z353600F01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

12.7

(.610")

(.760")

(.500")

(.102") (.625")

8.
6

(.
33
9"
)

3.5

(.138")

2.2

(.086")

(.
25
0"
 
DI
A)

(.063")

19.3

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

1.6

SW7

Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Male

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5
(.610")

21.7
(.854")

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Male

20.5

(.807")

20.5

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Female

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.807")

19.3

(.760")

(.610")
SW7

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

3.5mm-2.92mm Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~33 GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



3.5mm-2.92mm Between-Series Adapters

3.5mm (f) to 2.92mm(f) 

Right Angle

Z353600W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.92mm(f) 

Right Angle

Z353610W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 2.92mm(m) 

Right Angle

Z353601W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.92mm(m) 

Right Angle

Z353611W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)
10.7

[.421"]

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

RE
F

REF

3.5mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Male

17.9

[.705"]

10

[.394"]

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

16
.2

[.
63
8"
]

REF

RE
F

2.92mm 
Female

3.5mm 
Female

REF

2.92mm 
Male

17.9

[.705"]

10.7

[.421"]

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

16
.2

[.
63
8"
]

RE
F

3.5mm 
Female

10

[.394"]

15.9

[.626"]

REF

2.92mm 

Female

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

RE
F

15.9

[.626"]

3.5mm 

Male
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Product
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



3.5mm (f) to 2.4mm(f)

Z353700Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.4mm(f)

Z353710Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 2.4mm(m)

Z353701Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.4mm(m)

Z353711Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

15.5Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

2.40mm 
Female

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

20.5

(.807")

(.
31
5"
)

(.854")

21.7

15.5
Ref. Ref.

2.40mm 
Female

3.50mm 
Male

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

2.40mm 
Male

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.610")
SW7

19.4

(.764")

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

2.40mm 
Male

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.610")
SW7

20.5

(.807")

3.5mm-2.4mm Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~33GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



3.5mm (f) to 2.4mm(f) 

Right Angle

Z353700W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.4mm(f) 

Right Angle

Z353710W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 2.4mm(m) 

Right Angle

Z353701W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 2.4mm(m) 

Right Angle

Z353711W01

DC-33GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.29dB (max)

[.677"]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 

Female

3.5mm 

Male

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

10.2

[.402"]

17.2

[.677"]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 

Female

3.5mm 

Female

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

16
.2

[.
63
8"
]

10.2

[.402"]

17.2

11.2

[.441"]

17

[.669"]

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

16
.2

[.
63
8"
]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 

Male

3.5mm 

Female

11.2

[.441"]

17

[.669"]

10
.3

[.
40
6"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 

Male

3.5mm 

Male
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Frequency
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

3.5mm-2.4mm Between-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



3.5mm (f) to 1.85mm(f)

Z353800Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 1.85mm(f)

Z353810Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to 1.85mm(m)

Z353801Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to 1.85mm(m)

Z353811Z01

DC-33GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.23dB (max)

15.8Ref. Ref.

3.5mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Female

(.622")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

20.8

(.819")

(
.
3
1
5
"
 D
IA
)

(.866")

22

15.8
Ref. Ref.

1.85mm 
Female

3.50mm 
Male

(.622")

SW6
[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.8
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Male

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.622")
SW7

19.7

(.776")

15.8
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

1.85mm 
Male

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.622")

SW7

20.8

(.819")

3.5mm-1.85mm Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~33GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



3.5mm (f) to SMA(f)

Z355500Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to SMA(f)

Z355510Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

3.5mm (f) to SMA(m)

Z355501Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

3.5mm (m) to SMA(m)

Z355511Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

SMA
Female

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

19.3

(.760")

(.807")
20.5

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

SMA
Female

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

15.5
Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Female

SMA
Male

(.610")
SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

20.5

(.807")

SW7

Ref. Ref.

3.50mm 
Male

SMA
Male

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5
(.610")

21.7

(.854")

3.5mm-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~27GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.92mm (f) to 2.4mm(f)

Z363700Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.4mm(f)

Z363710Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.4mm(m)

Z363701Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.4mm(m)

Z363711Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.4mm(f) 

Flange Mount

Z363700F01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)
3.53 1.6

15.5

(.610")
Ref. Ref.

(.
2
76

"
 
DI
A)

(.811")

(.138")(.118") (.063")

20.6

2.40mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female 8.

6

12.7

(.500" SQ)

SW6

15.5Ref. Ref.

2.40mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Male

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

20.5

(.807")

(.610")

SW6

15.5Ref. Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

2.40mm 
Male

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

19.3
(.760")

(.610")

(.
2
76
" 
DI
A)

(
.
2
7
6
"
 
DI
A)

15.5

21.8

SW6

Ref. Ref.

2.40mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Male

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(.858")

(.610")

(
.
2
7
6
"
 
DI
A)

20.6

(.811")

(.610") SW6

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5Ref. Ref.

2.40mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

2.92mm-2.4mm Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

sales@precisionrf.com      www.precisionrf.com36

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.92mm (f) to 2.4mm(f) 

Right Angle

Z363700W02

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.4mm(f) 

Right Angle

Z363710W02

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 2.4mm(m) 

Right Angle

Z363701W02

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 2.4mm(m) 

Right Angle

Z363711W02

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

10.2

[.402"]

17.2

[.677"]

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

15
.2

[.
59
8"
]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

11.2

[.441"]

17

[.669"]

9.
3

[.
36
6"
]

15
.2

[.
59
8"
]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 

Male

2.92mm 

Female

10.2

[.402"]

17.2

[.677"]

10

[.
39
4"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 
Female

2.92mm 

Male

11.2

[.441"]

17

[.669"]

10

[.
39
4"
]

17
.2

[.
67
7"
]

REF

RE
F

2.4mm 

Male

2.92mm 

Male
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
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Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

2.92mm-2.4mm Between-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



2.92mm (f) to 1.85mm(f)

Z363800Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 1.85mm(f)

Z363810Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to 1.85mm(m)

Z363801Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to 1.85mm(m)

Z363811Z01

DC-40GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.610")

(.
27
6"
)

20.6
(.811")

SW6

15.5Ref. Ref.

1.85mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Female

(.670")

(
.
2
76
"
 D
IA
)

(.858")

21.8

SW6

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5Ref. Ref.

1.85mm 
Female

2.92mm 
Male

(.610")

(
.
2
7
6
"
 
DI
A)

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

SW6

15.5Ref. Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Male

19.3
(.760")

(.610")

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

SW6
Ref. Ref.

1.85mm 
Male

2.92mm 
Male

20.5
(.807")

15.5

2.92mm-1.85mm Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.92mm (f) to SMA(f)

Z365500Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SMA (f)

Z365510Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to SMA(m)

Z365501Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SMA(m)

Z365511Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

(
.
2
7
6
"
 D
IA
)

(.610")

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

19.3
(.760")

SMA
Female

2.92mm 
Female

SW6

15.5Ref. Ref.

20.5

15.5
Ref. Ref.

SMA
Female

2.92mm 
Male

(.610")
SW6

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.807")

15.5
Ref. Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

SMA
Male

(.610")
SW6

[.236"ACROSS 
(2)FLATS]

20.5
(.807")

2.92mm 
Male

SMA
Male

Ref.
15.5

Ref.

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.610")
SW6

21.6

(.850")

2.92mm-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~27GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Part No.
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VSWR
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.92mm (f) to SSMA(f)

Z365700Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SSMA (f)

Z365710Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SSMA(m)

Z365711Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

16.1

2.92mm
Male

SSMA
Male

Ref. Ref.
(.634")

SW7 

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

22.3

(.878")

2.92mm
Female

(.634")

21

(.827")

Ref. Ref.

2.92mm (f) to SSMA(m)
Z365701Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

16.1

2.92mm
Male

SSMA
Female

Ref. Ref.
(.634")

SW7

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(.835")

16.1

21.2

16.1

2.92mm 
Female

SSMA
Female

Ref. Ref.
(.634")

SW7 

[.276"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

19.9

(.783")

2.92mm-SSMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
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Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.92mm (f) to SMP(f)

Z366300Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SMP (f)

Z366310Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to SMP(m) 

Smooth Broe

Z366301Z01S

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (f) to SMP(m) 

Limited Detent

Z366301Z01L

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm 
Male

REFREF
15.5

[.610"]

18.5

[.728"]

SMP
Female

15.5

[.610"]

[.685"]

SW6
[.236" ACROSS

(2) FLATS]
17.4

2.92mm 
Female SMP

Female

REFREF

15.5

[.610"]

SW6

[.236" ACROSS

2.92mm 
Female

SMP

Male(Smooth Bore)

4.
6

[ 
.1
81
"]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

(2) FLATS]
20.2

[.795"]

REFREF

15.5

[.610"]

SW6

[.236" ACROSS

2.92mm 
Female

SMP

Male(Limited Detent)

4.
6

[ 
.1
81
"]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

(2) FLATS]
20.2

[.795"]

REFREF

REFREF
15.5

[.610"]

SW6

[.236" ACROSS

2.92mm 
Female

SMP

Male(Full Detent)

4.
6

[ 
.1
81
"]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

(2) FLATS]
20.2

[.795"]

2.92mm (f) to SMP(m) 

Full Detent

Z366301Z01F

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm-SMP Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
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2.92mm (m) to SMP(m) 

Smooth Broe

Z366311Z01S

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SMP(m) 

Limited Detent

Z366311Z01L

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

2.92mm (m) to SMP(m) 

Full Detent

Z366311Z01F

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.32dB (max)

15.5
[.610"]

SW6
[.236" ACROSS

2.92mm 
Male

SMP

Male(Smooth Bore)

 
4.
6 

[ 
.1
81
"]

7

[ 
.2
76
"]

(2) FLATS]
21.3

[.839"]

REFREF

7
[ 
.2
76
"]

REFREF
15.5
[.610"]

SW6
[.236" ACROSS
(2) FLATS]

21.3

[.839"]

2.92mm 
Male

SMP

Male(Limited Detent)

4.
6

[ 
.1
81
"]

15.5
[.610"]

SW6
[.236" ACROSS

2.92mm 
Male

SMP

Male(Full Detent)

 
4.
6 

[ 
.1
81
"]

7
[ 
.2
76
"]

(2) FLATS]
21.3

[.839"]

REFREF
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2.92-SMP Between-Series Adapters

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD



2.4mm (f) to 1.85mm(f)

Z373800Z01

DC-50GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to 1.85mm (f)

Z373810Z01

DC-50GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (f) to 1.85mm(m)

Z373801Z01

DC-50GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to 1.85mm(m)

Z373811Z01

DC-50GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.35dB (max)

(.532")
Ref.Ref.

18.4

13.5

(.724")

2.4mm 
Male

1.85mm 
Female

13.4

(.528")

SW6
[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

19.5

(.768")

2.4mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Female

Ref.Ref.

13.5 Ref.Ref.

2.4mm 
Female

1.85mm 
Male

18.5

(.728")

(.532")

13.5

2.4mm 
Male

1.85mm 
Male

Ref.Ref.
(.532")

17.2
(.677")

2.4mm-1.85mm Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~50GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.4mm (f) to SMA(f)

Z375500Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to SMA(f)

Z375510Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

2.4mm (f) to SMA(m)

Z375501Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to SMA(m)

Z375511Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

20.6

(.811")

(.610")
SW6

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

15.5
Ref. Ref.

SMA
Female

2.4mm 
Female

19.4

SW6

15.5
Ref. Ref.

SMA
Female

2.4mm 
Male

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

(.610")

(.764")

15.5
Ref. Ref.

2.4mm 
Female

SMA
Male

(.610")
SW6

[.236"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

21.8

(.858")

15.5
Ref. Ref.

2.4mm 
Male

SMA
Male

(.610")
SW6

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

20.5
(.807")

2.4mm-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~27GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



2.4mm (f) to SSMA(f)

Z375700Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to SSMA(f)

Z375710Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.4mm (f) to SSMA(m)

Z375701Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

2.4mm (m) to SSMA(m)

Z375711Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

0.25dB (max)

13.2

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

2.4mm 
Female

SSMA
Female

Ref. Ref.
(.520")

SW6

18.2

(.717")

SSMA
Female

16.9

13.2Ref. Ref.
(.520")

(.665")

2.4mm 
Male

13.2Ref. Ref.

2.4mm 
Female

SSMA
Male

19.2

(.756")

(.520")SW6

[.236"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

13

SSMA
Male

Ref. Ref.

2.4mm 
Male

(.512")

17.7

(.696")

2.4mm-SSMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~40GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



BNC (f) to SMA(f)

Z525500Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

BNC (m) to SMA(f)

Z525510Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

BNC (f) to SMA(m)

Z525501Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

BNC (m) to SMA(m)

Z525511Z01

DC-8GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.14dB (max)

17.8

[.701"]
REF REF

SW11 

[.433"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

28.1

[1.106"]

SMA
Female

BNC
Female

[1.165"]

26.5

[1.043"]
REF REF

BNC

Male

SMA

Female

SW11

[.433"ACROSS

(2)FLATS]

29.6

17.8

[.701"]
REF REF

SW11 

[.433"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

29.3

[1.154"]

SMA

Male

BNC

Female

26.38

[1.039"]

30.9

[1.217"]

SW11 

[.433"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

BNC

Female

SMA

Male

REFREF

BNC-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~8 GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
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Product
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Product
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Frequency
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Insertion Loss



TNC (f) to SMA(f)

Z535500Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.16dB (max)

TNC (m) to SMA(f)

Z535510Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.16dB (max)

TNC (f) to SMA(m)

Z535501Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.16dB (max)

TNC (m) to SMA(m)

Z535511Z01

DC-11GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.16dB (max)

SMA
Female

SW11 

[.551"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

28.1

[1.106"]

17.8

[.701"]
REF REF

TNC
Female

26.5

[1.043"]
REF REF

TNC
Male

SMA
Female

[1.157"]

SW11  

[.551"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

29.4

17.8

[.701"]
REF REF

SW11 

[.551"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

29.4

[1.158"]

TNC
Female

SMA
Male

SW11 

[.551"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

30.7

[1.209"]

26.5

[1.043"]
REF REF

TNC
Male

SMA
Male

TNC-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~11GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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TNCA (f) to SMA(f)

Z545500Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA (m) to SMA(f)

Z545510Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA (f) to SMA(m)

Z545501Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA (m) to SMA(m)

Z545511Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

26.5

[1.043"]
REF REF

TNCA

Male

SMA

Male

SW10  

[.394"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

30.6

[1.205"]

16.6

[.653"]
REF REF

TNCA
Female

SMA
Male

28

[1.102"]

SW10 

[.394"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

29.4
[1.157"]

SW10  

[.394"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

26.5

[1.043"]
REF REF

TNCA
Male

SMA
Female

16.6

[.653"]
REF REF

TNCA
Female

SMA
Female

26.8

[1.055"]

SW10 

[.394"ACEOSS 

(2)FLATS]

17.5

(.687" SQ)

(.875" DIA)(.102" DIA)

12
.7

(.
50
0"
)

6.8

(.268")

26.8
(1.055")

2

(.080")

7
(.275")

16.6

(.654")
Ref. Ref.

TNCA
Female

SMA
Female

(
.4
37
" 

DI
A)

TNCA (f) to SMA(f)

Flange Mount

Z545500FS09

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

0.21dB (max)

TNCA-SMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~18 GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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SMA (f) to SSMA(f)

Z555700Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SSMA(f)

Z555710Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (f) to SSMA(m)

Z555701Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

SMA (m) to SSMA(m)

Z555711Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

0.26dB (max)

19.9

[.783"]

16.1

[.634"]
REF REF

SMA
Female

SSMA
Female

SW7 

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

16.1

[.634"]
REF REF

SMA
Male

SSMA
Female

SW7 
[.276"ACROSS 
(2)FLATS]

20.9
[.823"]

16.1

[.634"]
REF REF

SW7 

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

SMA

Female

SSMA

Male

21

[.827"]

16.1

[.634"]
REF REF

SMA
Male

SSMA
Male

SW7 

[.276"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]
21.9

[.862"]

SMA-SSMA Between-Series Adapters 
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Frequency： DC~27GHz

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold Plating

Cycles：  500 Times
Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃

Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

sales@precisionrf.com      www.precisionrf.com49

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Insertion Loss



RF COAXIAL 
TERMINATIONS
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2.92mm(m) Termination

T361P0Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

≤0.5W

2.92mm(f) Termination

T360P0Z01

DC-40GHz

1.20:1(max)

≤0.5W

2.4mm(m) Termination

T371P0Z01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

≤0.5W

2.4mm(f) Termination

T370P0Z01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

≤0.5W

2.4mm(m) Termination

T371P0Z01H

DC-50GHz

1.35:1(max)

≤0.5W

(.378")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 D
IA
)

2.92mm 
Male

12.8
(.504")

9.6
Ref.

10.3

12.2

Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX(.406")

(.480")

(
.
2
5
6
" 

DI
A)

11.8
Ref.

2.4mm 
Male

(.465")

13.7
(.539")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX

(.465")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

11.8

15

(.591")

Ref.

2.4mm 
Female

11.8
Ref.

2.4mm 
Male

(.465")

13.7
(.539")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)
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Terminations 0.5W
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold PlatingCycles：  500 Times

Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃ Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Part No.
Frequency
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Power

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Power

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Power

Power

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Power



SMA(m) Termination

T551P1Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤1W

SMA(f) Termination

T550P1Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤1W

2.92mm(m) Termination

T361P1Z01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

≤1W
2.92mm 
Male

9.6
Ref. (.378")

12.8
(.504")

(
.2
56
" 

DI
A)

9.6

3.5mm 
Male

Ref.

(
.2
56
" 
DI
A)

(.378")

12.7
(.500")

3.5mm(m) Termination

T351P1Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤1W

2.92mm(f) Termination

T360P1Z01

DC-40GHz

1.25:1(max)

≤1W

10.3
Ref.

2.92mm 
Female

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX(.406")

12.2
(.480")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

11.1
Ref.

SMA
Male

(.437")

13.8

(.543")

(.
25
6"
 
DI
A)

11.1

13

Ref.

SMA
Female

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX(.437")

(.512")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 D
IA
)
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Terminations 1W
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold PlatingCycles：  500 Times

Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃ Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Power

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Power

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR

Power

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR

Power



2.4mm(m) Termination

T371P1Z01

DC-40GHz

1.30:1(max)

≤1W(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

11.8
Ref.

2.4mm 
Male

(.465")

13.7
(.539")

10.3
Ref.

3.5mm 
Female

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX

(.406")

12.2
(.480")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 D
IA
)

3.5mm(f) Termination

T350P1Z01

DC-27GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤1W

2.4mm(f) Termination

T370P1Z01

DC-40GHz

1.30:1(max)

≤1W

2.4mm(m) Termination

T371P1Z01H

DC-50GHz

1.35:1(max)

≤1W

11.8
Ref.

2.4mm 
Female

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX

(.465")

15

(.591")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 D
IA
)

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

11.8
Ref.

2.4mm 
Male

(.465")

13.7
(.539")

SSMA(m) Termination

T571P1Z01

DC-40GHz

1.30:1(max)

≤1W
SSMA
Male

11.5
Ref. (.453")

14.5

(.571")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 D
IA
)

SMA
Male

?
 6
.5

(
.2
5
6"
 D
IA
)

?
 9

(.
3
54
"
 D
IA
)

16.3

(.642")

SMA(m) Push-On Termination

TK551P1P01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤1W
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Terminations 1W

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

Product
Part No.
Frequency
VSWR
Power

Product
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Product
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Product
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Frequency
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Product
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Frequency
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Power

Power

Product
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N(m) Termination

T341P2Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤2W

N(f) Termination

T340P2Z01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤2W

TNCA(m) Termination

T541P2Z01

DC-18GHz

1.25:1(max)

≤2W

SMA(f) Termination

T550P2Z01

DC-18GHz

1.20:1(max)

≤2W

SMA(m) Termination

T551P2Z01

DC-18GHz

1.20:1(max)

≤2W

32.5
Ref.

N
Male

8.5

(.335")

HEX 19

(.748")

(1.280")
SW14

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(
.
6
2
2
"
 D
IA
)

34

(1.339")

(.394")

N
Female

Ref.

35

(1.378")

25.9

SW14 (1.020")

[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

(
.
6
2
2"
 
DI
A)

10

35.4

8
(.315")

36.4
(1.433")

(1.394") SW14
[.551"ACROSS 

(2)FLATS]

Ref.

TNCA
Male

(
.6
2
2
"
 
DI
A)

9.6

SMA
Male

Ref.

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

(.378")

12.7
(.500")

Ref. 7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX(.406")

12.2

(.480")

(
.
2
5
6
"
 
DI
A)

SMA
Female

10.3

Terminations
Technical Performance
Impedance： 50Ω

Material /Plating
Body： Stainless Steel SUS303 Passivated
Center Pin: Becu   Gold PlatingCycles：  500 Times

Temp.Range： -55℃~+165℃ Insulator: PEI&PTFE

XIAN PRECISIONRF ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
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Product
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Product
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Product
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Power

Power



3.5mm(m) Termination

T351P2Z01

DC-27GHz

1.20:1(max)

≤2W

3.5mm(f) Termination

T350P2Z01

DC-27GHz

1.20:1(max)

≤2W

N(m) Push-On Termination

TK341P2P01

DC-18GHz

1.15:1(max)

≤1W

9.6

3.5mm 
Male

Ref.

(.
25
6"
 
DI
A)

(.378")

12.8

(.504")

10.3
Ref.

3.5mm 
Female

7.93mm 

(5/16")
HEX

(.406")

12.2
(.480")

?
 6
.5
 

(
.
2
5
6
"
 D
IA
)

32

(1.260")

(.
6
14

"
 
DI
A)

(
.8

1
1"

 
DI
A)

Terminations
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